North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
7th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team (all), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Ladies of Pinterfell 2 2,780 $1,000.00 Irving, TX
2 Krazy Bowling Sisters 19 2,772 $500.00 Bedford, TX
3 Lushas Ladies 3 2,747 $300.00 Nolanville, TX
4 Lucky Ladies #2 14 2,745 $248.00 Fort Worth, TX
5 Cubs 24 2,742 $220.00 Hadlet, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,268.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,268.00

Doubles, Division 1 Doubles (361 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Rampone, Kimi L / Ponikiewski, Samantha H 2 1,498 $600.00 Irving, TX
2 So, Eunsook / McHugh, Chong S 14 1,455 $300.00 Fort Worth, TX
3 Colby, Debbie/ Torrey, Candace 29 1,441 $160.00 Frisco, TX
4 Ellison, Traci A / Sykes, Karen L 9 1,389 $120.00 Bedford, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,180.00

Doubles, Division 2 Doubles (360 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Guthmiller, Melodie A / Finley, Claudia L 7 1,452 $600.00 Cleburne, TX
2 Bertovick, Candice A / Hernandez, Bertha 24 1,444 $300.00 Hadlet, TX
3 Payne, Jackie F/ Kopp, Vicky R 22 1,439 $196.00 Benbrook, TX
4 Riley, Whitney R/ Mills, Marcella J 11 1,405 $180.00 Bedford, TX
5 Lob, Karen D / Gearhart, Deborah M 21 1,399 $140.00 Benbrook, TX
6 Harlan, Charlotte A / Scott, Kay 7 1,390 $120.00 Cleburne, TX
7 Pulley, Sharon J/ Wright, Sandra D 19 1,377 $120.00 Bedford, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,656.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,836.00

Singles, Division 1 Singles (180 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Dupree, Denise L 17 792 $500.00 Bedford, TX
2 George, Kaitlyn M 10 785 $225.00 Bedford, TX
3 Riley, Whitney R 11 766 $120.00 Bedford, TX
4 So, Eunsook 14 765 $110.00 Fort Worth, TX
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Wright, SandraD
Mandrell, Connie J
Pulley, Sharon J
Brown, Janice L
Omberg, Jaye A

10 Soper, Cyndi S

11 Manzano, Jeanette C
12 Edwards, VdlalL

13 Guthmiller, Melodie A
14 Kopp, Vicky R

14 Boroff, AnitaR
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
7th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Division 1 Singles (181 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team name

Ray, Carol L
Ellison, Traci A
Sykes, Karen L
Mills, MarcellaJ
Wynn, Mindy L
Barker, Beverly J
McDonald, Kiyoko
Hummel, VirginiaM

O ~NO O~ WDNBRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 So, Eunsook
2 Dupree, Denise L
3 Riley, Whitney R
4 Houghton, Sherry A
5 Pulley, Sharon J
6 Ellison, Traci A
7 Kopp, Vicky R
8 Dupree, Marsha A
9 Rinehart, Janice K
10 Mandrell, Connie J
11 Sprinkle, Grace
12 Franklin, Genie D
13 Ray, Carol L
14 Soper, Cyndi S
15 Guthmiller, Melodie A
16 Walker, Danielle E

19 751

15 741

19 736

21 733

14 724

8 715

1 714

15 712

7 711

22 709

25 709
$1,673.00

Entry Score

26 793

9 758

9 755

11 740

28 731

16 727

3 719

29 717
$1,163.00
$2,836.00

Entry Score

14 2,311

19 2,251

11 2,229

10 2,168

19 2,160

9 2,158

21 2,157

18 2,140

18 2,133

15 2,132

8 2,128

3 2,125

26 2,117

8 2,107

7 2,106

2 2,103

$100.00
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$68.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$500.00
$225.00
$100.00

$80.00
$70.00
$68.00
$60.00
$60.00

Prize
$350.00
$175.00
$100.00

$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$38.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

Bedford, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Bedford, TX
Benbrook, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Euless, TX
Glenn Heights, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Cleburne, TX
Benbrook, TX
Fort Worth, TX

From

Fort Worth, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Saginaw, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Nolanville, TX
Frisco, TX

From

Fort Worth, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Bedford, TX
Benbrook, TX
Granbury, TX
Granbury, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Euless, TX
Nolanville, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Euless, TX
Cléeburne, TX
Irving, TX
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7th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Franklin, Genie D
2 Ellison, Traci A
3 Taras, Danielle J

4 McDonald, Kiyoko

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,123.00
$1,123.00

Entry

3

9

27

3
$466.00
$466.00
$9,529.00

Prize
$250.00
$125.00

$61.00
$30.00

From

Nolanville, TX
Bedford, TX

N Richland Hills, TX
Nolanville, TX
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